
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

No                  Description
 1      
 2     
 3     
 4

Pure Copper

_

Cardas CCBP-S

Right Channel

+

Left Channel

+
Cardas CCBP-S
Pure Copper

_

Amplifier Module

J2-J5
4pins Chassis
Mode Elect 
#25-734-0

Power Out
Left
Channel

Ultra-Fast Rectifier

J1-J2
4pins Chassis
Mode Elect 
#25-734-0

L

120V, 60Hz

Power Out
Right
Channel

Frame

See note 3

N

Power Supply Module

J2

Power Entry Module CorCom CCM1614-ND
SW1, F1,CON1 included in the same assy

J1

Power IN

J2

Amp. Star
Ground

NOTE: All Parts assembled point-to-point and
            All Gnd are connected together at one point
            called STAR gnd.

J5

Amp. Star
Ground

Power IN
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Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

+V

-V

+V

-V

+V

GND

GND
-V

GND

GND

+V

-V

+V

-V
GND

+V

-V
GND

+V+V
GND

-V-V
GND

J1
Audio IN

Cardas CTFA J3
Speaker

+

C4
1000uF, 50V
BlackGate

R1

10K
Riken, 1W

R2

220K
Holco, 1/2W

P1
50K LOG

Noble or ALPS

+

-
U1

LM3875

7

8
3

1
4

C1

4.7uF
BlackGate N

J6
Speaker

+

C7
1000uF, 50V
BlackGate

R3

10K
Riken, 1W

+

-
U2

LM3875

7

8
3

1
4

R4

220K
Holco, 1/2W

C5

4.7uF
BlackGate N

J4
Audio IN

Cardas CTFA
P2

50K LOG
Noble or ALPS

+ C6
1000uF, 50V
BlackGate

+ C3
1000uF, 50V
BlackGate

CON1
IEC320 Female

D9

1N4001

D10

Power ON

L1

Wire 10T around T1

F1

4A, SB, 3AG

- +

D1-4

4 X MUR1520

SW1

On/Off

T1

500VA, 2X25V
Avel-Lindberg Y236801

Modified for 2X22V

115A

0B

115B
0A

A

B
C

D

- +

D5-8

4 X MUR1520


